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10,881,288 21.87
5,247,800 10.55
2,556,240 5.14
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2,090,900 4.20
884,834 1.78
800,968 161
STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 505223 608,720 1.22
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 385781 531,553 1.07
500,000 101

SMBC DS 2022
11 2024

31
One
2023 11
2024 31

1000

1000

10

i ‘
N
=
©
©

38

50

1



10

N o
— — — Yo} n

e

T O O T O 4w DL - . X

()=




o -
o o [
o o [
o o JES— a |




— —
III

o

5

=

(8,

o

o

2023 4

(8]




KPI

65 10 10 15




10

12

2023

423

427

425

2022

IR

ICJ







TDnet

HERS

WMEE [ RfE WM / REE l WE /MR
an .
154 - HMHEERS R RS SHEEA
=R
A1 ‘ﬂ‘ EESERS
HEESBREMR < e (EEFER)
BEE [ WRE l ] e T e
LHFCGERS B 2P
) HATTEUTA.
QTS PR - PERE
I DRI | R
B
SRREHBERED e l lﬁ

R
I—l—4 &3 | | BRTei | | EAFEH |




